#1

7:25
7:35
7:45
7:55
8:05
8:15
8:25
8:35
8:45
8:55
9:05

#1

12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55
1:05
1:15
1:25
1:35
1:45
1:55

MAXWELL LEADERSHIP PRO AM
THURSDAY PRO-AM

APRIL 13, 2017

43 TOTAL

MARK BROOKS
JERRY SMITH

KEVIN SUTHERLAND

JESPER PARNEVIK
KIRK TRIPLETT
SCOTT DUNLAP
SCOTT McCARRON
JAY HAAS

MARK O'MEARA

BERNHARD LANGER

MIGUEL A. JIMENEZ

WOODY AUSTIN
BILLY ANDRADE
LARRY NELSON
FRED FUNK

JOE DURANT

OLIN BROWNE
JAY DON BLAKE
TOMMY ARMOUR I
MARCO DAWSON
ROGER CHAPMAN
BRIAN HENNINGER

PGA

18

#10

7:25
7:35
7:45
7:55
8:05
8:15
8:25
8:35
8:45
8:55
9:05

#10

12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55
1:05
1:15
1:25
1:35
1:45
1:55

PAUL GOYDOS
TOM BYRUM

MIKE GOODES
BRANDT JOBE
ESTEBAN TOLEDO
TOM PERNICE, JR
GENE SAUERS
JEFF SLUMAN
JOSE MARIA OLAZABAL
ANDY NORTH

TOM WATSON

JEFF MAGGERT
JOEY SINDELAR
STEVE PATE
DAVID FROST
SANDY LYLE
DUFFY WALDORF
CARLOS FRANCO
IAN WOOSNAM
PAUL BROADHURST
GLEN DAY

ROD SPITTLE




